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2018 IN-SERVICE SCHEDULE



	January 18 (Thu.) 6 - 8 pm
	Special Education – IEP basics and the law
	Anamaria Schmid, United Parents

	Feb. 8 (Thu.) 6-8 pm
	Juvenile Dependency Panel
	Various Presenters

	[bookmark: _Hlk504045915]February 13 (Tues.) 12 - 3 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Michelle Morgan
Marissa Chacon

	February 24 (Sat.) 9 am – 12 pm
	CSEC 102
	Janet Pittman
Jaime Hutchins

	March 5 (Mon.) 6 - 9 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Jaime Hutchins
Julie Burton

	March 8 (Thurs.) 6 – 8 pm
	The Secret Formula
	Diane Diaz Gomez

	March 15 (Thu.) 6 – 8 pm
 
	College and Vocational Career Pathways
	Judi Gould and Margaret 

	March 21 (Wed.) 12 - 3 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Michelle Morgan
Marissa Chacon

	April 10 (Tues.) 6 - 9 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Ethelyn Martin
Marissa Chacon

	April 19 (Thu.)  6 - 8 pm

	Family Finding Model
	Jill Borgeson

	April 20 (Fri.) 9 am - 12 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Marissa Chacon
Jaime Hutchins

	May 3 (Thurs.) 12 - 3 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Michelle Morgan
Julie Burton

	May 10 (Thu.) 6 - 8 pm

	Juvenile Dependency Panel
	Various Presenters

	May 17 (Thu.) 6 - 8 pm

	Gangs 101
	Ken Klopman

	May 19 (Sat.) 9 am - 12 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Janet Barron
Ethelyn Martin

	June 19 (Tues.) 9 am - 12 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Michelle Morgan
Marissa Chacon

	June 21 (Thu.) 6 - 8 pm
	Gender vs. Sex vs. Orientation
	Jennifer Bailey

	June 27 (Wed.) 6 - 9 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Janet Barron
Marissa Chacon

	July 16 (Mon.) 6 - 9 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Julie Burton
Jaime Hutchins

	July 19(Thu.)  6 - 8 pm
 
	CASA Self Care
	TBD

	July 25 (Wed.) 12 - 3 pm
 
	CSEC 102
	Michelle Morgan
Marissa Chacon

	August 16 (Thu.) 6 - 8 pm
 
	Effective Reporting of your Observations in the Infant and Toddler Program*
	TBD

	September 13 (Thu.) 6 – 8 pm
 
	Juvenile Dependency Panel
	Various Presenters

	September 20 (Thu.) 6 – 8 pm
 
	Immigration – Special Immigrant Juvenile Status
	TBD

	October 18 (Thu.) 6 - 8 pm
 
	
	TBD

	October 25 (Thu.) 6 - 8 pm
 
	Juvenile Dependency Panel
	Various Presenters

	November 15 (Thu.) 6 - 8 pm
 
	Deconstructing the Dependency Court Process*  
	TBD

	December 13 (Thu.)
6 – 9 pm
	Domestic Violence
	TBD
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